
  Wednesday, May 1 Thursday, May 2 Friday, May 3 

  Pop Tarts 

Fruit  

Chicken Biscuit 

Fruit 

Powdered donuts 

Monday, May 6 Tuesday, May 7 Wednesday, May 8 Thursday, May 9 Friday, May 10 

Steak Biscuit 

Fruit 

Super Donut 

Fruit 
^Grits 

^Eggs 

Fruit 

^Chicken Biscuit 

Fruit 

Cereal Bar 

Yogurt 

Fruit 

Monday, May 13 Tuesday, May 14 Wednesday, May 15 Thursday,  May 16 Friday, May 17 

Manager’s Choice Manager’s Choice Manager’s Choice Manager’s Choice Manager’s Choice 

Monday, May 20 Tuesday, May 21 Wednesday, May 22   

Manager’s Choice Manager’s Choice Manager’s Choice   

     

^ GA Grown Items     

May Breakfast  Menu 2019  
[Treutlen County Schools  

Treutlen County Schools are a 
Golden Radish Gold level 
School  and a HUSSC Silver  
level school. We use GA 
Grown products as much as 
possible . We have school 
gardens that are maintained 
by the students that we use 
produce from for school 
meals. Our Wellness Policy 
can be seen on school 
website  
www.treutlen.k12.ga.us 
 
 
School Nutrition Director,  
Red Barrett 
 

This institution is an 

equal opportunity 

employer. 

CHOICE OF MILK DAILY 
*CHOICE OF JUICE DAILY 
*CEREAL AND TOAST OFFERED AS SECOND CHOICE DAILY 

 


